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2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  92
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 PORTNER Nikola SUI 8568-143 23-64 11-32 3-16 2-15 0-0 6-31 113-3011 37.5

1 RAVENSBERGEN B. NED 8147-103 32-92 14-31 3-15 2-16 1-1 1-17 100-2752 36.4

1 GRUSHKO Artem RUS 7244-92 27-80 14-42 2-24 1-9 0-0 8-25 96-2723 35.3

1 JOHANNESSON P. SWE 81234-67 31-78 13-26 1-13 3-8 1-1 4-16 87-2094 41.6

16 ZAPONSEK Rok SLO 8938-73 23-56 6-21 8-22 0-9 0-0 5-18 80-1995 40.2

16 SERDAREVIC Denis BIH 81033-80 22-63 11-31 4-31 2-9 2-2 6-17 80-2336 34.3

12 IVIC Filip CRO 8238-84 17-48 12-38 3-25 3-12 0-2 4-15 77-2247 34.4

12 DESBONNET Remi FRA 8443-93 16-56 5-28 6-23 1-21 1-2 5-15 77-2388 32.4

92 ALI ABDEL M. EGY 8830-61 25-82 7-29 6-24 2-18 1-2 6-27 77-2439 31.7

16 JACOBSEN A. DEN 8039-99 14-66 14-29 2-10 1-5 0-1 3-14 73-22410 32.6

16 GARCIA Felipe I. CHI 7224-52 30-102 9-27 7-33 3-13 0-1 0-11 73-23911 30.5

16 OUNISSA Montasar TUN 8020-68 19-69 17-37 5-33 2-22 2-3 4-17 69-24912 27.7

92 FRANZINI Roney BRA 8326-52 18-57 7-18 5-17 4-14 0-0 7-20 67-17813 37.6

1 SOLIANI M. ARG 8119-45 20-73 11-24 8-42 6-11 1-2 2-11 67-20814 32.2

12 BALOGH Tibor HUN 8424-49 22-63 12-29 2-21 0-7 2-3 3-13 65-18515 35.1

12 ARGUILLAS Daniel ESP 8325-68 24-83 5-14 2-27 0-6 1-1 4-17 61-21616 28.2

77 TAHER Ali KUW 7514-44 18-72 17-32 3-37 3-11 0-1 3-11 58-20817 27.9

12 MAIER Jonas GER 8134-66 12-42 6-21 3-18 0-5 0-1 1-12 56-16518 33.9

22 GHEDBANE Khalifa ALG 7025-63 19-71 3-21 3-30 1-8 0-1 4-17 55-21119 26.1

16 JANG Minkwan KOR 7211-35 25-76 7-17 4-35 3-14 0-1 2-8 52-18620 28.0

1 VACZI Daniel HUN 8417-40 11-37 11-37 8-27 1-3 0-0 3-10 51-15421 33.1

1 NKIELI Rajou CGO 7116-38 11-50 2-15 9-51 3-10 0-0 5-15 46-17922 25.7

12 GRCO Mirnes QAT 7618-52 18-40 1-18 3-17 0-4 0-1 2-13 42-14523 29.0

12 BAZNIK Joze SLO 8024-46 7-24 3-8 5-14 0-5 0-2 1-5 40-10424 38.5

1 STORBEK Felix GER 8222-57 10-35 3-11 1-14 0-3 1-1 3-8 40-12925 31.0

1 GONCALVES E. ANG 7114-45 8-28 7-18 4-19 2-15 0-1 5-13 40-13926 28.8

16 ARSENIC Luka SRB 8015-30 8-20 8-15 3-9 2-5 1-1 2-9 39-8927 43.8

1 SANTANA Lucas BRA 819-23 16-43 3-12 3-15 3-13 1-1 3-15 38-12228 31.1

12 RADOVANOVIC M. SRB 8018-50 9-29 3-19 3-23 1-5 1-1 3-15 38-14229 26.8

16 ALTHAFIRI A. QAT 7019-42 1-16 10-21 3-10 0-3 0-0 2-11 35-10330 34.0

12 WAGUE Armel CGO 718-23 14-48 3-15 4-34 2-5 1-1 3-13 35-13931 25.2

12 HOLMEN Marcus SWE 8418-32 6-20 5-11 0-10 1-4 1-1 3-15 34-9332 36.6

1 DONDERIS V Carlos ESP 8215-33 7-23 4-9 1-12 1-10 0-0 1-6 29-9333 31.2

16 LEMBA Panzo A. ANG 7013-36 8-29 2-18 5-23 1-3 0-0 0-10 29-11934 24.4

16 MIHAIL Federico ARG 8010-23 2-21 4-7 5-24 0-1 2-2 0-13 23-9135 25.3

1 TOMIC Uros SRB 8013-33 7-14 1-5 1-9 0-4 0-0 0-5 22-7036 31.4

24 IBRAHIM Mohamed EGY 814-12 7-20 5-12 1-8 0-1 0-0 3-8 20-6137 32.8

12 PYUN Uibeom KOR 701-16 10-39 3-10 1-13 2-6 1-3 0-7 18-9438 19.1

16 ASANIN Matej CRO 805-13 3-14 5-9 0-4 0-4 0-0 4-5 17-4939 34.7

1 SAFAR Ali KUW 519-16 3-16 2-7 0-8 1-8 0-0 1-3 16-5840 27.6

16 DEMAILLE A. FRA 807-28 4-21 2-8 1-5 0-5 0-0 2-8 16-7541 21.3

1 MANSOURI A ALG 701-11 6-12 4-5 2-8 0-2 0-0 0-6 13-4442 29.5

1 CAVAR Josip BIH 204-10 2-11 0-2 4-6 0-0 2-2 0-5 12-3643 33.3

12 HOITING Luuk NED 302-7 4-7 0-2 2-7 0-0 1-1 2-10 11-3444 32.4

20 BECH Rasmus DEN 503-12 4-13 0-4 0-0 1-2 0-0 3-7 11-3845 28.9

61 ALBOHAIRI Ali KUW 704-11 4-15 3-8 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-3 11-3946 28.2

12 DIAZ Teobaldo A. CHI 402-8 1-5 0-2 6-18 0-2 0-0 2-9 11-4447 25.0
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 GRUSHKO Artem RUS 7244-92 27-80 14-42 2-24 1-9 0-0 8-25 96-2721 32.0

92 FRANZINI Roney BRA 8326-52 18-57 7-18 5-17 4-14 0-0 7-20 67-1782 35.0

16 SERDAREVIC Denis BIH 81033-80 22-63 11-31 4-31 2-9 2-2 6-17 80-2333 35.3

92 ALI ABDEL M. EGY 8830-61 25-82 7-29 6-24 2-18 1-2 6-27 77-2434 22.2

16 PORTNER Nikola SUI 8568-143 23-64 11-32 3-16 2-15 0-0 6-31 113-3015 19.4

1 GONCALVES E. ANG 7114-45 8-28 7-18 4-19 2-15 0-1 5-13 40-1396 38.5

12 DESBONNET Remi FRA 8443-93 16-56 5-28 6-23 1-21 1-2 5-15 77-2387 33.3

1 NKIELI Rajou CGO 7116-38 11-50 2-15 9-51 3-10 0-0 5-15 46-1798 33.3

16 ZAPONSEK Rok SLO 8938-73 23-56 6-21 8-22 0-9 0-0 5-18 80-1999 27.8

16 ASANIN Matej CRO 805-13 3-14 5-9 0-4 0-4 0-0 4-5 17-4910 80.0

12 IVIC Filip CRO 8238-84 17-48 12-38 3-25 3-12 0-2 4-15 77-22411 26.7

1 JOHANNESSON P. SWE 81234-67 31-78 13-26 1-13 3-8 1-1 4-16 87-20912 25.0

16 OUNISSA Montasar TUN 8020-68 19-69 17-37 5-33 2-22 2-3 4-17 69-24913 23.5

12 ARGUILLAS Daniel ESP 8325-68 24-83 5-14 2-27 0-6 1-1 4-17 61-21614 23.5

22 GHEDBANE Khalifa ALG 7025-63 19-71 3-21 3-30 1-8 0-1 4-17 55-21115 23.5

20 BECH Rasmus DEN 503-12 4-13 0-4 0-0 1-2 0-0 3-7 11-3816 42.9

1 STORBEK Felix GER 8222-57 10-35 3-11 1-14 0-3 1-1 3-8 40-12917 37.5

24 IBRAHIM Mohamed EGY 814-12 7-20 5-12 1-8 0-1 0-0 3-8 20-6118 37.5

1 VACZI Daniel HUN 8417-40 11-37 11-37 8-27 1-3 0-0 3-10 51-15419 30.0

77 TAHER Ali KUW 7514-44 18-72 17-32 3-37 3-11 0-1 3-11 58-20820 27.3

12 BALOGH Tibor HUN 8424-49 22-63 12-29 2-21 0-7 2-3 3-13 65-18521 23.1

12 WAGUE Armel CGO 718-23 14-48 3-15 4-34 2-5 1-1 3-13 35-13922 23.1

16 JACOBSEN A. DEN 8039-99 14-66 14-29 2-10 1-5 0-1 3-14 73-22423 21.4

1 SANTANA Lucas BRA 819-23 16-43 3-12 3-15 3-13 1-1 3-15 38-12224 20.0

12 RADOVANOVIC M. SRB 8018-50 9-29 3-19 3-23 1-5 1-1 3-15 38-14225 20.0

12 HOLMEN Marcus SWE 8418-32 6-20 5-11 0-10 1-4 1-1 3-15 34-9326 20.0

16 JANG Minkwan KOR 7211-35 25-76 7-17 4-35 3-14 0-1 2-8 52-18627 25.0

16 DEMAILLE A. FRA 807-28 4-21 2-8 1-5 0-5 0-0 2-8 16-7528 25.0

16 ARSENIC Luka SRB 8015-30 8-20 8-15 3-9 2-5 1-1 2-9 39-8929 22.2

12 DIAZ Teobaldo A. CHI 402-8 1-5 0-2 6-18 0-2 0-0 2-9 11-4430 22.2

12 HOITING Luuk NED 302-7 4-7 0-2 2-7 0-0 1-1 2-10 11-3431 20.0

1 SOLIANI M. ARG 8119-45 20-73 11-24 8-42 6-11 1-2 2-11 67-20832 18.2

16 ALTHAFIRI A. QAT 7019-42 1-16 10-21 3-10 0-3 0-0 2-11 35-10333 18.2

12 GRCO Mirnes QAT 7618-52 18-40 1-18 3-17 0-4 0-1 2-13 42-14534 15.4

93 MOAMEN SAFA A. EGY 800-2 0-3 1-3 0-0 1-1 0-1 1-2 3-1235 50.0

1 SAFAR Ali KUW 519-16 3-16 2-7 0-8 1-8 0-0 1-3 16-5836 33.3

1 LYNER Matias A. CHI 601-4 3-14 0-4 2-7 0-2 0-0 1-3 7-3437 33.3

1 SOUSSI Mohamed QAT 400-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 1-438 33.3

20 NOVLJANIN Amer BIH 313-7 2-11 0-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-4 7-2639 25.0

12 PEDERSEN K. D DEN 501-10 1-9 2-4 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-4 5-3040 25.0

16 TAKKEN Maikel NED 500-4 0-3 2-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-4 3-1441 25.0

12 BAZNIK Joze SLO 8024-46 7-24 3-8 5-14 0-5 0-2 1-5 40-10442 20.0

12 SAMBRANA Agustin ARG 801-4 0-13 1-4 0-8 0-1 0-0 1-5 3-3543 20.0

1 DONDERIS V Carlos ESP 8215-33 7-23 4-9 1-12 1-10 0-0 1-6 29-9344 16.7

12 MAIER Jonas GER 8134-66 12-42 6-21 3-18 0-5 0-1 1-12 56-16545 8.3

1 RAVENSBERGEN B. NED 8147-103 32-92 14-31 3-15 2-16 1-1 1-17 100-27546 5.9

13 SANTOS Leonardo BRA 801-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-247 0.0
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